
 

 
GRADUATE ACADEMIC ADVISORS 

Dept. Program Advisors Location Phone Email 

ART Art 
Please contact the 
Department at 
201.200.3214 for 
advisor assignment 

Ashley Lyon (Ceramic) A 119 201.200.2393 alyon@njcu.edu  

Martin Kruck (Printmaking) A 120 201.200.3214 mkruck@njcu.edu   
  

Dennis Raverty (Art History) A B35 201.200.2546 draverty@njcu.edu   

Midori Yoshimoto (Art History) A 131 201.200.3420 myoshimoto@njcu.edu 

Winifred McNeill  
(Art Certification, Painting) 

A 149 201.200.2028 wmcneill@njcu.edu 

Ellen Quinn (Graphic Design) A 226 201.200.3384 equinn@njcu.edu 

Dennis Dittrich (Illustration) A 225 201.200.2561 ddittrich@njcu.edu 

Kenneth MacBain (Jewelry/Metal) A 143 201.200.2239 kmacbain@njcu.edu 

Hugo Bastidas (Painting) A 231 201.200.3243 hbastidas@njcu.edu 

Deborah Jack (Photography) A 230 201.200.2195 djack1@njcu.edu 

Brian Gustafson (Sculpture) A 146 201.200.2179 bgustafson@njcu.edu 

Janet Pihlblad (Graphic Design) A 229 201.200.2370 jpihlblad@njcu.edu 

BUSI Business Isabel Casais Harborside 201.200.3230 icasais@njcu.edu  

Marguerite Griffin (Accounting) Harborside 201.200.3353 mgriffin1@njcu.edu    

Zhimin Wang (Finance) Harborside 201.200.3353 zwang@njcu.edu   

Kathleen Rennie (Marketing) Harborside 201.200.3353 krennie@njcu.edu    

J.D. Jayaraman (Business Analytics 
& Data Science) 

Harborside 201.200.3353 jjayaraman@njcu.edu  

John Donnellan (Management) Harborside 201.200.3353 jdonnellan@njcu.edu   

CJ Criminal Justice William Calathes P 220 201.200.2419 wcalathes@njcu.edu 

COUN Counseling Yumiko Ogawa (play therapy) R 536 201.200.2474 yogawa@njcu.edu 

Grace Wambu  R 536 201.200.2453 gwambu@njcu.edu 

Vaibhavee Agaskar  R 536 201.200.3012 vagaskar@njcu.edu  

Jean Georgiou  R 536 201.200.2476 jgeorgiou@njcu.edu  

Yung Wei Lin  R 536 201.200.3400 lyungwei@njcu.edu  

Victor Tuazon R 536 201.200.3400 vtuazon@njcu.edu 

Brian Hutchison (Post master’s 
courses only) 

R 536 201.200.3400 bhutchison@njcu.edu  

ECE Early Childhood 
Education 

Sai Jambunathan P 329 201.200.2114 sjambunathan@njcu.edu  

EDLD Educational 
Administration and 
Supervision 

Marilyn Maye (last name: A-E) P329 201.200.2400 mmaye@njcu.edu  

Carrie Robinson (last name: F-J) P329 201.200.2400 crobinson@njcu.edu   

Adele Macula (last name:  K-N) P329 201.200.2400 amacula@njcu.edu  
  

John Melendez (last name: O-R) P329 201.200.2400 jmelendez@njcu.edu  

Susan Phifer (last name: S-Z) P329 201.200.2400 sphifer@njcu.edu 

EDTC EdD Educational 
Technology 
Leadership 
  

Educational 
Technology 
 
School Library 
Media Specialist 

Christopher Carnahan (Last name: 

A-G)  
P209 201.200.3078 ccarnahan@njcu.edu  

Christopher Shamburg (Last 
name: H-O)   

P 209 201.200.3078 cshamburg@njcu.edu  

Tracy Amerman (Last name: P-Z) P 209 201.200.3078 tamerman@njcu.edu   

EDU Elementary & 
Secondary Ed 

Erik Morales P 329 201.200.3421 emorales2@njcu.edu 
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Dept. Program Advisors Location Phone Email 

HLTH 
 

Health Sciences Danny Schieffler P 219 201.200.2048 dschieffler@njcu.edu  

School Nurse Lorraine Chewey  R 405 201.200.2421 lchewey@njcu.edu  

Driver's Education Lori Albert P 219 201.200.3431 lalbert@njcu.edu  

LTED Reading Specialist Michelle Rosen P 345 201.200.3380 mrosen@njcu.edu 

MATH Math Education James Camacho K 532 201.200.2267 jcamacho@njcu.edu 

MCC ESL & Bilingual 
Education                                            
Please Contact the 
Department at 
201.200.3380 for 
Advisor Assignment   

Alexis Kim (all certifications) P 345 201.200.3184 akim@njcu.edu 

Donna Farina P 345 201.200.3380 dfarina@njcu.edu 

Vesna Radanovic-Kocic P 345 201.200.3380 vkocic@njcu.edu 

Media Media Arts Marcin Ramocki F 107 201.200.3494 mramocki@njcu.edu 

Joel Katz F 107 201.200.2242 jkatz@njcu.edu 

MDT Music Gilles Bernard (classical) R 234 201.200.2081 gbernard@njcu.edu 
  

Min Kim (instrumental) R 234 201.200.2025 mkim@njcu.edu  

Joseph D'Auguste (Multiple 
Woodwinds) 

R 234 201.200.2026 jdauguste@njcu.edu  

Gabriel Alegria (Jazz) R 234 201.200.3151 galegria@njcu.edu  

Desamparados Fabra Crespo 
(Composition) 

R 234 201.200.2025 dfabracre@njcu.edu  

Carol Shansky (Music Ed) R 234 201.200.3151 cshansky@njcu.edu 

Donna Connolly (Vocal) R 234 201.200.2018 dconnolly@njcu.edu  

NURS Nursing  TBA R 405 201.200.3157  

PSYC Educational 
Psychology 

Frank Nascimento P 425 201.200.3149 fnascimento@njcu.edu 

School Psychology 

SECU DSC: Civil Security 
Leadership, 
Management & 
Policy 

Kathleen Rennie P 449 201.200.2275 krennie@njcu.edu  

National Security Graig Klein  P 449 201.200.2275 gklein@njcu.edu 

SPEC Special Education                      
Please Contact the 
Department at 
201.200.3023 for 
Advisor Assignment. 

Carol Fleres  P 350 201.200.3025 cfleres@njcu.edu   
Helen Friedland P 350 201.200.2442 hfriedland@njcu.edu 

Andrew McCabe  P 350 201.200.2443 amccabe@njcu.edu 

Zandile Nkabinde  P 350 201.200.3023 znkabinde@njcu.edu  

Charles Reid Taylor  P 350 201.200.3023 rtaylor@njcu.edu 
  

Patricia Yacobacci P 350 201.200.3116 pyacobacci@njcu.edu   
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